D 05 ] O L O L [ el

Jim Gathde
Tom Faust

Jim Larrancs
Paul Thurmes
Frank Bielinsii
Jeff Hymam
Jaolhn Bielinsiki
Joe Dudman
Maxk Lingle
Tam Vaomer
Doua Cheristie
Terry Ronayne
Paul dorneiison
Cloris Remper
Jolm Schiiler
Jim Mazza
Mike Johnson
Daniel Casper
Tim Heaney
Jeff Bergstad
Scott Belton
Jesse Tongley
Frik Thornton
Charles Hengel
Jokn Koenig
Joe Bohika
Jim Kettarson
Mike Vesthery
Paul Iyle
Ravin Ooxliss
1ars Frickson
Mayesh GUarTero
Ben Schmit
Doug Johnson
Matt Simpson
Rob Makd

Tim MeGollor
Jay Ellis

Rich Curly
Shave Frenz
Dave Bleskachek
Vayne Dickie
Dan Olscn
Chris Pankrzabz
Damond Kylio
Mike Andereon
Dan Iamicen
Bill Mosley
Steve Iindazs
Mike Gathje
Andy Hoem
Ruoxt TWilken
Steve Rauszewsii
Dan Gomas

Rob Krebs

Byre Hestuedt
Joel Arderson
Payl Stewart
Dermis Tdpphart

JEEE Vaeoer

1985 ORTERENCE CROSS CIUNTRY MEDT

870 25:18
25:20
25:34
25:34
25245
ST 25:50
25:53
26:06
26:07
26215
26216
26217
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26:30
26:34
26:31
26:34
26235
26:35
26:35
26:3%%
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HOI  27:12
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27:13
50C 27:13
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HO 27:18
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27:23
272258
27:31
27:34
HF 27:36
27:38
27:41
27:42
27:43
8536 27:49
sSoC 27354
27:54
27:55
27:=58
27:58
27:59
50C 28:03
28:04
28:06
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Maede Priganer
Mark Niemeaim
T Newmem
Grag DeFor
Matt Masaven
Dan MeFnery
Matt Prineas §
Paizl Nelson

Jonas Candesrson

Paiil Steens
Favin Marshail
Chack (Jaade
Dezn Mipdakes
Mark Barrett
Andy Jones
Mark Olson
Brad F-lckson

Troy Friesen
Chwis Hackner
Rick Amal
Doug Klsemasice
Steve Frickson
Paul Ness
Dave Nelson
Mat Torgelscn
Mark Andevson
Jasob Michaels
Chris Farnick
Dylan Frueh
Jobm Vieheatr
Tan Williame
Nick ILehneriz
Dwiant Tarson
Mike Smith
Josl Morton
Carl Hoeft
Michael Barvie
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CAER
83U

COoN
SCC

MRC
GAC

GAC
80C
MAC
a1
MAC
ST
SMC
GAC

sMC
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28:12
28:20
28:27
28231
28:34
28:¢34
28:38
28:39
28:40
28:40
28:43
26:43
28:46
28:47
28:48
28:49
28:52
28:52
28:5%
28:55
29:01.
26:04
29:04
29:09
29:12
26:13
29:17
29217
29:25
29:26
28:3¢
29:37
29:54
30:16
3041
30:38
aC:3%
35:41
%0:51
30:51
30:20
31:23
31:38



